2019/064

2019/065

2019/066

2019/067

2019/068

2019/069

2019/070

2019/071

2019/072

2019/073

2019/074

2019/075

2019/076

2019/077

2019/078

Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 4" June 2019
7pm at Charlton Down Village Hall

Agenda
Election of Vice-Chair
Declarations of Interest — to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
To consider grant of dispensations
To receive apologies for absence
Co-option of North Ward Councillor
To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 14" May 2019
Matters arising from the above minutes
Public Discussion Period
Dorset Councillor’s Report
Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.

WD/D/19/001093 — 10 York Close, Charminster
Alterations to garage / carport

Finance

a) Financial Statement

b) Payments to be agreed

¢) Recommendations from F&GP Committee
i) Approve the annual governance and accountability return
ii) Approve increase in Cemetery charges
iii) Pay DAPTC fees

Charminster
a) Community Hall
b) 20mph speed limit

Charlton Down
a) Larger bin for outside shop

Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda

Date of next meeting



