Charminster Parish Council meeting Tuesday 4th June 2019 7pm at Charlton Down Village Hall

Agenda

2019/064	Election of Vice-Chair
2019/065	Declarations of Interest – to record declarations of interest in any item on the agenda.
2019/066	To consider grant of dispensations
2019/067	To receive apologies for absence
2019/068	Co-option of North Ward Councillor
2019/069	To approve the minutes of the meeting held on 14 th May 2019
2019/070	Matters arising from the above minutes
2019/071	Public Discussion Period
2019/072	Dorset Councillor's Report
2019/073	Planning Matters - to consider the planning applications below and any others received before the meeting.
	WD/D/19/001093 – 10 York Close, Charminster Alterations to garage / carport
2019/074	Finance a) Financial Statement b) Payments to be agreed c) Recommendations from F&GP Committee i) Approve the annual governance and accountability return ii) Approve increase in Cemetery charges iii) Pay DAPTC fees
2019/075	Charminster a) Community Hall b) 20mph speed limit
2019/076	Charlton Down a) Larger bin for outside shop
2019/077	Matters of Information and Interest and items for next agenda
2019/078	Date of next meeting